AN/MS Flare Connection
ANSI Flanged Connection
Tri-Clover Connection
NPT Connection
Flowmetrics, Inc.Flowmetrics, Inc.Flowmetrics, Inc.
9201 Independence Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311, USA
(818) 407-3420 • (800) 356-6387

3  AN = 5/8, NPT = 3/4
4  Data is based on measurement taken with air at 70˚ F and 14.7 psia
Model Numbering System:
Process Connections:
M=AN or Male MS 37˚ Flare
(1/2” to 2” nominal size)
N=Male NPT
(1/2” to 6” nominal size)
SA=Tri-Clover (1/2” to 2”)
HB=Hose Barb (1/2” to 2”)
GR=Grayloc®
RE=Reflange®
F1=150 # ANSI RF Flange
F2=300 # ANSI RF Flange
F3=600 # ANSI RF Flange
F4=900 # ANSI RF Flange
F5=1500 # ANSI RF Flange
F6=2500 # ANSI RF Flange
P1=DIN Flange PN16
P2=DIN Flange PN40
P3=DIN Flange PN100
P4=DIN Flange PN160
P5=DIN Flange PN250
P6=DIN Flange PN400
Pick-ups:
LD=Magnetic
LDI=Intrinsically Safe-Magnetic
LDH=High Temp.-Magnetic
RF=Modulated Carrier
RFI=Intrinsically Safe-RF
RFH=High Temperature-RF
DM=Digi-Pulse-Magnetic
DR=Digi-Pulse-RF
DMI=Intrinsically Safe-DM
DRI=Intrinsicalls Safe-DR
RFT=RF pickup with built-in
100-ohm RTD
Bearings:
1=440C SS Ball Bearing
2=Tungsten Carbide journal
3=440C SS Ball Bearing with self
lubricating retainers
4=Ceramic journal
5=Special
P=Pressure port per MS
33656-4
Q=Pressure port 1/4”
NPTF
Otherwise leave blank
Bulletin FM - 6/01 PAGE 9 OF 12
FM-8 M T1 A LD -1 B 1 P XXXX
Model Prefix
See Table-II